MEHEHUISEH [CtD 1.7 b1 T1201/04) ¥ Starter and Alternator b
Serial Mbr Flange: 88109041 _Up THRLU none [)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 12 882744 'WASHER 1
- 3 11 882340 | NUT, [M3] 2
e //@D o 1 16 B32525/5TUD i
& { L,_ijp E 5 a7 852395 RELAY, Starter 1
\\‘l'j g 852454 | SEMS0R, Tach 1
iz, - 7 13 882342 | LOCKMWASHER 2
~lgf) r,?:‘}.‘ N, ] 10 282708| SCREW 1
w0 ’“":J:L.’.Jf:ﬁ‘z\ . 3 10 882290/ SCREW, (MEx10) 2
LIS ! L 10 10 852313 SCREW, (MEx1E) 1
@ﬂ" ][x,‘“\’l‘\ ’.'! ] . \ ) 11 10 882622 | SCREW, [M12455] 1
5 }“‘HE o =T Ty R { 12 13 882637 | LOCKMWASHER 1
g if,\ e \';'/'; : ] L— 13 12 252344 'WASHER 1
'&gm’,w B QL ! ] 14 082571 | ALTERMATOR ASSEMBLY 1
[‘:“j - / 15 12 882642 'WASHER 1
: | 16 13 882636 | LOCKWASHER 1
17 882520\ BRACKET. With Tensioner, Alterna 1
A e 18 11 B82633 | MUT, [M10) 1
--,f_; ‘f‘::f*:;,«f g;;:-;-"’j fﬂ 19 10 £82307| SCREW, [M10x130] T
*ﬁé\i}@ praly i I ff 20 10 Q82327 | SCREW, (MEx35), With Plain and L| 1
Il - o ! 5 10 852316 SCREW, [M14:35] 1
22 10 852317 | SCREW, (M10=40] K]
22 10 229300 | SCREW, [M10435] 3
23 10 252417 | SCREW, (M5:12) 1
24 13 852634 | LOCKWASHER 1
25 882746 PROTECTOR 1
26 11 882339 MUT 1
27 54 282351 | CLIP, Hamess 1
28 052561 BRACKET 1
29 10 882323 SCREW, (M10x22], ‘With Lockwast) 4
il a7 832531 |BELT, Alternator Drive 1
Kl 882466 | PULLEY, Idler 1
32 12 289902 'WaSHER 1

12185




